

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 2511/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 03/11/2004 in WP No. 4711/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. PRALOK AGENCIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD MUNICIPAL CORP.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2560 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and with office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2588 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2745 of 2005

With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Srikrishna, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Abhisek Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

s. Place after eight weeks, as prayed for on behalf of the petitionr

] [ Charanjeet Kaur ] [ Om Prakash

r Court Master Court Maste