

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 896 OF 2006

M/S. PRALOK AGENCIES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD MUNICIPAL CORP.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for extension of time)

Date: 29/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Sawant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master