

H

ITEM NO.114  
(M)

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 896 OF 2006

M/S. PRALOK AGENCIES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD MUNICIPAL CORP.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 790 of 2006  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 898 of 2006  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 899 of 2006  
(With office report)

Date: 17/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks as prayed by learned  
counsel for the appellants and not objected to by learned counsel for  
the respondents.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|